
 
 
 Clasificación  : 78e Aniversari Club Ciclista Catalunya PROMOCIO                    
 
 Lugar de celebración : BARCELONA            
 Fecha                : 17/03/24 
 Clase de la prueba   : CC1    / Cadets Copa Catalana                      
 Distancia            :  8.3    Kms - Promed     :  34.27  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     106 BATLLE,MARC          ALEVI  CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM    00:14:32           
   2     105 JIMENEZ,ILDE         ALEVI  CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL  00:14:41        9 seg. 
   3     109 NANTES,HECTOR        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU  00:14:44       12 seg. 
   4     112 FERRATJES,ARNAU      ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:14:44       12 seg. 
   5     117 GARCIA,EDUARD        ALEVI  E MRT MALGRAT              00:14:44       12 seg. 
   6     126 ALBALADEJO,POL       ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB            00:14:44       12 seg. 
   7     103 ESTRAGUÉ,POL         ALEVI  E CC BAIX TER              00:14:44       12 seg. 
   8     115 RUANA,CESC           ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:14:44       12 seg. 
   9     113 ORTEGA,LUCIA         FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:14:47       15 seg. 
  10     102 CID,BIEL             ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE             00:14:48       16 seg. 
  11     124 MADRID,JAN           ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:14:55       23 seg. 
  12     110 BRULLET,ALGUER       ALEVI  E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO   00:14:59       27 seg. 
  13     100 SANCHEZ,CARLA        FALEV  ATARAXIA CLUB CICLISTA     00:14:59       27 seg. 
  14     111 GONZALEZ,OSCAR       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:15:08       36 seg. 
  15     101 SEGARRA,ARNAU        ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE             00:15:16       44 seg. 
  16     127 CASCO,ÁLVARO         ALEVI  E CC VILAJUÏGA             00:15:16       44 seg. 
  17     104 SURRELL,MAR          FALEV  E CC BAIX TER              00:15:16       44 seg. 
  18     125 HERRERO,MARTI        ALEVI  VELODROM BARCELONA CC      00:15:30       58 seg. 
  19     107 MACÍAS,ALEJANDRO     ALEVI  E ISAAC GALVEZ             00:15:32     1:00 min. 
  20     120 LÓPEZ,ERIC           ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:15:38     1:06 min. 
  21     119 ROJO,ESTELA          FALEV  E OPEN NATURA              00:15:40     1:08 min. 
  22     118 MARTIN,NIL           ALEVI  E MRT MALGRAT              00:15:45     1:13 min. 
  23     121 MACIAS,ORIOL         ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:16:40    1 Vts  
  24     123 MACEDO,LIAM          ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:16:58    1 Vts  
  25     122 VIDAL,TEO            ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI              00:16:59    1 Vts  
  26     114 MULET,JANA           FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:17:24    1 Vts  
  27     116 MORENO,LUCA          ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG        00:18:14    1 Vts  
  28     108 GÁLVEZ,DÉBORA        FALEV  E ISAAC GALVEZ             00:14:54    2 Vts  
 
 Corredores clasificados : 28 
 
 Clasificación de : Aleví M 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     106 BATLLE,MARC          ALEVI  CLEMENTINA CYCLING TEAM   00:14:32           
   2     105 JIMENEZ,ILDE         ALEVI  CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL 00:14:41        9 seg. 
   3     109 NANTES,HECTOR        ALEVI  E BTT FORNELLS BIKEAVENTU 00:14:44       12 seg. 
   4     112 FERRATJES,ARNAU      ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:14:44       12 seg. 
   5     117 GARCIA,EDUARD        ALEVI  E MRT MALGRAT             00:14:44       12 seg. 
   6     126 ALBALADEJO,POL       ALEVI  E JUFRÉ VIC-ETB           00:14:44       12 seg. 
   7     103 ESTRAGUÉ,POL         ALEVI  E CC BAIX TER             00:14:44       12 seg. 
   8     115 RUANA,CESC           ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:14:44       12 seg. 
   9     102 CID,BIEL             ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE            00:14:48       16 seg. 
  10     124 MADRID,JAN           ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:14:55       23 seg. 
  11     110 BRULLET,ALGUER       ALEVI  E ESPORT CICLISTA MATARO  00:14:59       27 seg. 
  12     111 GONZALEZ,OSCAR       ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:15:08       36 seg. 
  13     101 SEGARRA,ARNAU        ALEVI  E PC BAIX EBRE            00:15:16       44 seg. 
  14     127 CASCO,ÁLVARO         ALEVI  E CC VILAJUÏGA            00:15:16       44 seg. 
  15     125 HERRERO,MARTI        ALEVI  VELODROM BARCELONA CC     00:15:30       58 seg. 
  16     107 MACÍAS,ALEJANDRO     ALEVI  E ISAAC GALVEZ            00:15:32     1:00 min. 
  17     120 LÓPEZ,ERIC           ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:15:38     1:06 min. 
  18     118 MARTIN,NIL           ALEVI  E MRT MALGRAT             00:15:45     1:13 min. 
  19     121 MACIAS,ORIOL         ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:16:40    1 Vts  
  20     123 MACEDO,LIAM          ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:16:58    1 Vts  
  21     122 VIDAL,TEO            ALEVI  E CC SANT BOI             00:16:59    1 Vts  
  22     116 MORENO,LUCA          ALEVI  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:18:14    1 Vts  



 
 
 Clasificación de : Aleví F 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     113 ORTEGA,LUCIA         FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:14:47          seg. 
   2     100 SANCHEZ,CARLA        FALEV  ATARAXIA CLUB CICLISTA    00:14:59       12 seg. 
   3     104 SURRELL,MAR          FALEV  E CC BAIX TER             00:15:16       29 seg. 
   4     119 ROJO,ESTELA          FALEV  E OPEN NATURA             00:15:40       53 seg. 
   5     114 MULET,JANA           FALEV  E CICLISME MONTROIG       00:17:24    1 Vts  
   6     108 GÁLVEZ,DÉBORA        FALEV  E ISAAC GALVEZ            00:14:54    2 Vts  
 


